FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 29.11.2021.
Bolonja
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 20)
	teorija
(min. 15)
	
	

	1462/16
	Bajić Marija
	21
	36
	19.5
	76.5
	8

	1344/14
	Trifunović Nataša
	14.75
	30
	18
	62.75
	7



Stari program
	Br. indeksa
	student
	

	
	
	ispitni poeni
	ukupno
	ocena

	
	
	zadaci
(min. 20)
	teorija
(min. 15)
	
	

	668/06
	Oljača Tanja
	20
	18
	38
	6



